OCTAVOS A

OCTAVOS B

CUARTOS A

OCTAVOS C

OCTAVOS D

CUARTOS B

SEMIFINAL A

20

OCTAVOS E

21

22

23

24

OCTAVOS F

CUARTOS C

FINAL

25

26

27

28

OCTAVOS G

29

30

32

OCTAVOS H

CUARTOS D

SEMIFINAL B

Bolsa Garantizada:

Total de Entradas:

Bolsa Acumulada:

RESULTADOS

PREMIO
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